HP Photosmart C4180 All-in-One Printer,
Scanner, Copier
Enjoy easy printing, copying and scanning at home with this complete all-in-one. Get
true-to-life photos and reprints, laser-quality documents and precision scanning. Enjoy easy
printing without a PC via memory cards1 and 6.1 cm display.
The HP Photosmart C4180 All-in-One Printer, Scanner, Copier is designed for families and other busy home users who want
all-in-one versatility plus easy-to-use photo features for creative projects, photo sharing and homework.
All-in-one with breakthrough photo and document speeds and reliable performance.

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
Q8110B HP Photosmart C4180
All-in-One, HP 337 Black Inkjet
Print Cartridge (11 ml)
C9364EE, HP 343 Tri-colour
Inkjet Print Cartridge (7 ml)
C8766EE, HP Photosmart
Premier Software on CD-ROM,
setup guide, basics guide,
power supply, power cord
Accessories
C6518A HP USB Cable, 2m
Supplies
C8766EE HP 343 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C9361EE HP 342 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C9364EE HP 337 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
C9368AE HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
with Vivera Inks
Media
CHP910 HP Copy Paper 80 g/m²-A4/210
x 297 mm/500 sht